WARRANTY
This product is manufactured exclusively for COLDBUSTER by Klimax Mfg. Ltd.
The manufacturer, Klimax Manufacturing Ltd, guarantees this under carpet radiant electric heating panel
against failure from any manufacturing defects as well as normal wear and tear for a period of 5 years from
date of installation. If the installation date cannot be determined, the invoice date to the customer or
manufacturing date will be considered to be the installation date.
There are no other express or implied warranties. Liability is limited to the repair or replacement of the
heating panel only. No liability for consequential damages will be accepted.

 Do not use the heater to dry carpets which have become wet as a result of cleaning or flooding.
 Do not use the heating panel if it is damaged or when you detect a burning smell.
 Do not attempt to repair a damaged heating panel.
IF YOU DO NOT FULLY UNDERSTAND ANY OF THESE INSTRUCTIONS, DO NOT PROCEED.
CALL 1300 653 914
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL           (PRODUCT CODE)
Panel Width
(m)
Length
(m)
Wattage @
230V - 240V
Watt/m² @
230V - 240V
LARGE RUG       (AURTP630/12) 1.80 2.80 630W   680W 125       135
MEDIUM RUG    (AURTP460/12) 1.60 2.30 460W   495W 125       135
SMALL RUG       (AURTP300/12) 1.30 1.90 300W   325W 125       135
PASSAGE         (AURTP360/12P) 0.65 4.40 360W   390W 125       135
Twin panels of:
BEDSET           (AURTP550/12T) 1.00 2.20 550W   595W 125       135
3